
All-American Timing, LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 1

DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  36   Women Long Jump 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyBiedenfeld, Julianna  27 ________________________1

D1-Pella CorporationDahm, Maria  19 ________________________2

D1-Farm BureauFisher, Natalie  28 ________________________3

D1-Corteva AgriscienceMarek, Macy  28 ________________________4

D1-John DeereMueller, Luciana  29 ________________________5

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyOgle, Layne  27 ________________________6

D1-PrincipalStow, Makayla  27 ________________________7

D1-Pella CorporationUnderwood, Carley  20 ________________________8

D1-John DeereWickman, Hanna  29 ________________________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Dll FinanceChilders, Kennedy  29 ________________________1

D3-WellabeDamabel, Joy  23 ________________________2

D3-PepsiCo - DsmDoe, Lataye  27 ________________________3

D3-Dll FinanceHerter, Emilie  27 ________________________4

D3-Farmers MutuJuffer, Kathleen  29 ________________________5

D3-Federal HomeKramer, Macey  27 ________________________6

D3-Arag North AmericanLarson, Lydia  19 ________________________7

D3-Farmers MutuNewhouse, Sydney  27 ________________________8

D3-WellabeNovak, Becca  29 ________________________9

D3-Arag North AmericanReed, Ellie  29 ________________________10

D3-Collins AerospaceRichey, Paige  24 ________________________11

D3-Federal HomeWolter, Ashley  25 ________________________12
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  36   Women Long Jump 19-29 Division)

D6-Partnership/Catch Dsm/MpoAdams, Jessica  23 ________________________1

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Carr, Brynn  25 ________________________2

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Hanna, Emily  25 ________________________3

D6-Foth InfrastructureKin, Christar  25 ________________________4

D6-Foth InfrastructureLanger, Morgan  25 ________________________5

D6-TeksystemsSkylar, Nelson  25 ________________________6

D6-Jones Lang LVan Dusseldorp, Alizabeth  24 ________________________7

D6-Eide Bailly LlpVan Meeteren, Hannah  24 ________________________8

D6-Eide Bailly LlpVincent, Faith  23 ________________________9
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  37   Women Long Jump 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Pella CorporationAdolphi, Jaci  39 ________________________1

D1-PrincipalBurchett, Kendall  36 ________________________2

D1-Grinnell MutualÂCaraveo, Lydia  36 ________________________3

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyGrandquist, Kristina  33 ________________________4

D1-Corteva AgriscienceHulst, Jeanette  33 ________________________5

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyMcMinimee, Ann  37 ________________________6

D1-PrincipalSchinkel, Alyssa  30 ________________________7

D1-Corteva AgriscienceSpear, Mallory  30 ________________________8

D1-Pella CorporationThompson, Chelsea  35 ________________________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Arag North AmericanBrus, Jackie  39 ________________________1

D3-WellabeOlson, Alissa  37 ________________________2

D3-Dll FinanceRiche, Chelsey  35 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeSchaffer, Jessica  32 ________________________4

D3-Dll FinanceVan Vark, Ashley  33 ________________________5

D3-Federal HomeWollschlager, Rachel  31 ________________________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Bishop, Madison  31 ________________________1

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Stahlin, Courtney  37 ________________________2

D6-Jones Lang LValentine, Abriana  30 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  38   Women Long Jump 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Farm BureauDay, Heather  40 ________________________1

D1-Farm BureauSchwartz, Jennifer  44 ________________________2

D1-Corteva AgriscienceVermeulen, Stephanie  40 ________________________3

D1-City of Des MoinesWennerstrom, Jantina  43 ________________________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeBarchman, Sarah  40 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeBrooks, Alicia  44 ________________________2

D3-Farmers MutuDietz, Britne  44 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeHabibi, Tristan  42 ________________________4

D3-Dll FinanceMoro, Tara  44 ________________________5

D3-Imt InsuranceMundell, Melissa  48 ________________________6

D3-WellabePeters, Crystal  47 ________________________7

D3-Dll FinanceSchneider, Amanda  40 ________________________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Jennings, Roberta  45 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpNevinski, Staci  46 ________________________2

D6-Rmh SystemsScholl, Robin  46 ________________________3

D6-Partnership/Catch Dsm/MpoShaw, Courtney  42 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  39   Women Long Jump 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Corteva AgriscienceMcDonald, Tina  53 ________________________1

D1-Pella CorporationSager, Jill  57 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Federal HomeBarrerra, Veronica  51 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeEverett, Tracy  55 ________________________2

D3-Federal HomeRenfrow, Vonda  59 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeSteinke, Katie  56 ________________________4

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Rmh SystemsJuhler, Rachel  51 ________________________1

D6-Rmh SystemsMcGuire, Chris  54 ________________________2
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  40   Women Long Jump 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Corteva AgriscienceChallender, Mary  62 ________________________1

D1-City of Des MoinesParks, Glory  62 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Dll FinanceMeyer, Laura  61 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeSchmitt, Sue  62 ________________________2

D3-Dll FinanceStogdill, Vicki  60 ________________________3

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Eide Bailly LlpCarter, Melanie  61 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHinds, Carlene  62 ________________________2

D6-Rmh SystemsIrmiter, Becky  60 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  41   Men Long Jump 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyArnold, Caleb  25 ________________________1

D1-Grinnell MutualÂBroxson, Corey  28 ________________________2

D1-PrincipalGonzalez, Brian  27 ________________________3

D1-Farm BureauGruhn, Adam  23 ________________________4

D1-Corteva AgriscienceHockbein, Mitchell  26 ________________________5

D1-John DeereKinch, Logan  23 ________________________6

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyPetersen, Avery  21 ________________________7

D1-Pella CorporationSoboski, Lance  21 ________________________8

D1-Pella CorporationSutton, Taylor  21 ________________________9

D1-Casey'sThompson, Nathan  26 ________________________10

D1-Farm BureauToth, Justin  22 ________________________11

D1-Corteva AgriscienceWebber, Keegan  27 ________________________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-PepsiCo - DsmDavis, Christopher  28 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeDeZwaan, Calvin  22 ________________________2

D3-Dll FinanceForre, Jacob  29 ________________________3

D3-Imt InsuranceJoyce, Nick  26 ________________________4

D3-WellabeMaloy, Bryce  23 ________________________5

D3-Farmers MutuNewman, Cole  25 ________________________6

D3-KkrO'Leary, Connor  26 ________________________7

D3-WellabePorter, Christopher  28 ________________________8

D3-Farmers MutuRutledge, Jax  20 ________________________9

D3-Federal HomeSweeney, Jackson  28 ________________________10

D3-Dll FinanceTracey, Luke  23 ________________________11

D3-KkrTyler, Pierson  29 ________________________12

D3-PepsiCo - DsmWilson, Jack  27 ________________________13
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  41   Men Long Jump 19-29 Division)

D6-Dci GroupDiederichs, Trevor  22 ________________________1

D6-Rmh SystemsHughes, Blake  28 ________________________2

D6-Foth InfrastructureMorrison, Jarrett  28 ________________________3

D6-Dci GroupReed, Ethan  24 ________________________4

D6-Foth InfrastructureReh, Nga  23 ________________________5

D6-UhyRobertson, Jacob  26 ________________________6
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  42   Men Long Jump 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Corteva AgriscienceDeSutter, Levi  36 ________________________1

D1-Farm BureauGainey, Rhett  30 ________________________2

D1-Corteva AgriscienceHlad, Thomas  36 ________________________3

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyJohnson, Derek  37 ________________________4

D1-Pella CorporationLang, Caleb  30 ________________________5

D1-Pella CorporationMeyers, Cory  37 ________________________6

D1-Drake UniversityMireles, Andrew  38 ________________________7

D1-John DeereStonehocker, Adam  34 ________________________8

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyWendt, Sam  30 ________________________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Arag North AmericanAlexander, Wayne  34 ________________________1

D3-PepsiCo - DsmBellaphant, Charles  31 ________________________2

D3-Federal HomeCarley, Ryan  30 ________________________3

D3-Imt InsuranceEllefson, Ben  37 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeLeidal, Luke  37 ________________________5

D3-WellabeManion, Derek  31 ________________________6

D3-WellabeMcCauley, Trevor  30 ________________________7

D3-Farmers MutuRiche, Eric  37 ________________________8

D3-Dll FinanceSchindler, Cody  31 ________________________9

D3-Dll FinanceVan Vark, Brady  39 ________________________10

D3-Wittern GroupWilkins, Ethan  34 ________________________11
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  42   Men Long Jump 30-39 Division)

D6-Jones Lang LEdleman, Jacob  35 ________________________1

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Evans, Scott  32 ________________________2

D6-Eide Bailly LlpFarrell, Adam  31 ________________________3

D6-Jones Lang LHamm, Nathan  39 ________________________4

D6-Dci GroupKumm, Tyler  35 ________________________5

D6-Eide Bailly LlpStallsmith, Torey  35 ________________________6

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Vandersee, Isaac  30 ________________________7
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  43   Men Long Jump 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-City of Des MoinesCole, Ben  45 ________________________1

D1-PrincipalCox, Ben  43 ________________________2

D1-PrincipalGoldbeck, Josh  41 ________________________3

D1-Pella CorporationLauman, Chris  46 ________________________4

D1-Pella CorporationSingh, Sandeep  44 ________________________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Federal HomeDaniels, Jake  40 ________________________1

D3-Dll FinanceDeMaris, Scott  43 ________________________2

D3-Arag North AmericanHildman, Quinn  45 ________________________3

D3-PepsiCo - DsmParker, Curtis  41 ________________________4

D3-WellabeRacki, David  42 ________________________5

D3-Imt InsuranceStout, Jon  44 ________________________6

D3-Federal HomeTuyls, Gregg  46 ________________________7

D3-Dll FinanceWalzer, Tyler  43 ________________________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Jones Lang LCimaglia, Nick  45 ________________________1

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Easter, Nate  48 ________________________2

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHoldren, Michael  43 ________________________3

D6-Rmh SystemsWiley, David  41 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  44   Men Long Jump 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-American EquityÂIhrig, Michael  57 ________________________1

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyJohnson, David  53 ________________________2

D1-Pella CorporationMiller, Roger  51 ________________________3

D1-Corteva AgrisciencePearson, Todd  50 ________________________4

D1-Casey'sPetrak, Brian  51 ________________________5

D1-PrincipalThomann, Jim  51 ________________________6

D1-Corteva AgriscienceVlahakis, Chris  58 ________________________7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeArmstrong, Brian  53 ________________________1

D3-Imt InsuranceChristensen, Thomas  59 ________________________2

D3-Federal HomeDe La Riva, Tom  53 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeDixon, Rob  50 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeNadeau, Brian  50 ________________________5

D3-Federal HomeSullivan, Ryan  51 ________________________6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Jones Lang LGarcia Sanchez, Pedro  59 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHersom, Randall  59 ________________________2

D6-Dci GroupTentinger, John  52 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  45   Men Long Jump 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

D1-Pella CorporationDentlinger, Joel  61 ________________________1

D1-Pella CorporationMathewson, Mike  66 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

D3-Federal HomePlatte, Mark  60 ________________________1

D3-Farmers MutuWarth, Brad  60 ________________________2
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  46   Men Shot Put 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyArnold, Caleb  25 ________________________1

D1-Grinnell MutualÂBroxson, Corey  28 ________________________2

D1-Pella CorporationElse, Hunter  24 ________________________3

D1-Farm BureauGruhn, Adam  23 ________________________4

D1-Corteva AgriscienceHockbein, Mitchell  26 ________________________5

D1-PrincipalKarls, Kellen  25 ________________________6

D1-Farm BureauKrause, Cody  27 ________________________7

D1-Corteva AgriscienceMaakestad, Garrett  26 ________________________8

D1-Casey'sMarshall, Ethan  24 ________________________9

D1-John DeereMulford, Mathew  27 ________________________10

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyPetersen, Avery  21 ________________________11

D1-Pella CorporationSutton, Taylor  21 ________________________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-KkrBenshoof, Brad  26 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeDeZwaan, Calvin  22 ________________________2

D3-Collins AerospaceKnight, Mason  25 ________________________3

D3-Wittern GroupMace, Luke  27 ________________________4

D3-WellabeMaloy, Bryce  23 ________________________5

D3-WellabeMcGee, Liam  20 ________________________6

D3-Imt InsuranceMeredith, Hunter  24 ________________________7

D3-Farmers MutuNewman, Cole  25 ________________________8

D3-KkrO'Leary, Connor  26 ________________________9

D3-Federal HomeSweeney, Jackson  28 ________________________10

D3-Dll FinanceTaylor, Scott  29 ________________________11

D3-Dll FinanceTracey, Luke  23 ________________________12
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  46   Men Shot Put 19-29 Division)

D6-Foth InfrastructureChristensen, Garrett  21 ________________________1

D6-UhyGriffin, Austin  26 ________________________2

D6-UhyLafleur, Isaac  26 ________________________3

D6-Dci GroupMcVey, Jacob  24 ________________________4

D6-Dci GroupReed, Ethan  24 ________________________5
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  47   Men Shot Put 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-City of Des MoinesCahill, Chas  32 ________________________1

D1-Corteva AgriscienceCheney, Kyle  38 ________________________2

D1-Farm BureauGainey, Rhett  30 ________________________3

D1-Casey'sGriffith Jr, Cameron  32 ________________________4

D1-Pella CorporationLang, Caleb  30 ________________________5

D1-Pella CorporationMatti, Jason  36 ________________________6

D1-Corteva AgriscienceNiederhauser, Brett  39 ________________________7

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyPoell, Phil  30 ________________________8

D1-American EquityÂShantz, Jackson  32 ________________________9

D1-John DeereStonehocker, Adam  34 ________________________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Federal HomeCarley, Ryan  30 ________________________1

D3-Collins AerospaceDeterman, Sean  33 ________________________2

D3-Imt InsuranceEllefson, Ben  37 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeLeidal, Luke  37 ________________________4

D3-WellabeManion, Derek  31 ________________________5

D3-WellabeMcCauley, Trevor  30 ________________________6

D3-Dll FinanceMyers, Troy  39 ________________________7

D3-Farmers MutuRiche, Eric  37 ________________________8

D3-Dll FinanceSchindler, Cody  31 ________________________9

D3-Arag North AmericanShalkowski, Derek  32 ________________________10

D3-Farmers MutuVanLoenen, Alex  34 ________________________11

D3-Wittern GroupWilkins, Ethan  34 ________________________12
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  47   Men Shot Put 30-39 Division)

D6-TeksystemsBraby, Kalee  31 ________________________1

D6-TeksystemsBrad, Vogel  35 ________________________2

D6-Jones Lang LEdleman, Jacob  35 ________________________3

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Evans, Scott  32 ________________________4

D6-Eide Bailly LlpFarrell, Adam  31 ________________________5

D6-Eide Bailly LlpStallsmith, Torey  35 ________________________6

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Vandersee, Isaac  30 ________________________7
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  48   Men Shot Put 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Corteva AgriscienceAllen, Jon  47 ________________________1

D1-City of Des MoinesCole, Ben  45 ________________________2

D1-Grinnell MutualÂDavis, Justin  46 ________________________3

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyFleener, Brian  46 ________________________4

D1-PrincipalGoldbeck, Josh  41 ________________________5

D1-Corteva AgriscienceHenrich, Troy The Stud  46 ________________________6

D1-Pella CorporationLauman, Chris  46 ________________________7

D1-PrincipalLewis, Christopher  45 ________________________8

D1-City of Des MoinesNegussie, Amarre  42 ________________________9

D1-Pella CorporationSingh, Sandeep  44 ________________________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeButters, Bill  46 ________________________1

D3-Dll FinanceDeMaris, Scott  43 ________________________2

D3-Federal HomeMiller, Alan  46 ________________________3

D3-Collins AerospaceMohr, Ryan  46 ________________________4

D3-PepsiCo - DsmParker, Curtis  41 ________________________5

D3-WellabeRacki, David  42 ________________________6

D3-Imt InsuranceStout, Jon  44 ________________________7

D3-Federal HomeTuyls, Gregg  46 ________________________8

D3-Dll FinanceWalzer, Tyler  43 ________________________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Rmh SystemsBruns, Tony  45 ________________________1

D6-Jones Lang LCimaglia, Nick  45 ________________________2

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Easter, Nate  48 ________________________3

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHoldren, Michael  43 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  49   Men Shot Put 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-American EquityÂIhrig, Michael  57 ________________________1

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyJohnson, David  53 ________________________2

D1-Pella CorporationMiller, Roger  51 ________________________3

D1-Corteva AgrisciencePearson, Todd  50 ________________________4

D1-PrincipalThomann, Jim  51 ________________________5

D1-Corteva AgriscienceTurner, Andrew  51 ________________________6

D1-PrincipalWachter, Derek  56 ________________________7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeArmstrong, Brian  53 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeDe La Riva, Tom  53 ________________________2

D3-Farmers MutuMixdorf, Chad  52 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeMontogmery, Tony  50 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeNadeau, Brian  50 ________________________5

D3-Imt InsuranceSmalley, Clint  54 ________________________6

D3-Federal HomeSullivan, Ryan  51 ________________________7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Jones Lang LGarcia Sanchez, Pedro  59 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHersom, Randall  59 ________________________2

D6-Rmh SystemsMcCall, Gary  57 ________________________3

D6-Dci GroupTentinger, John  52 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  50   Men Shot Put 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

D1-Pella CorporationDentlinger, Joel  61 ________________________1

D1-Pella CorporationMathewson, Mike  66 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

D3-Dll FinanceHouge, Tim  65 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomePlatte, Mark  60 ________________________2

D3-Farmers MutuWarth, Brad  60 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  51   Women Shot Put 19-29 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Farm BureauFisher, Natalie  28 ________________________1

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyGodfrey, Ella  25 ________________________2

D1-Corteva AgriscienceMarek, Macy  28 ________________________3

D1-John DeereMueller, Luciana  29 ________________________4

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyOgle, Layne  27 ________________________5

D1-Corteva AgriscienceSpeer, Brielle  28 ________________________6

D1-PrincipalStow, Makayla  27 ________________________7

D1-Pella CorporationSullivan, Melanie  27 ________________________8

D1-Pella CorporationSutton, Kasey  25 ________________________9

D1-John DeereWickman, Hanna  29 ________________________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeDamabel, Joy  23 ________________________1

D3-Dll FinanceDingeman, Alexa  27 ________________________2

D3-Dll FinanceHerter, Emilie  27 ________________________3

D3-Farmers MutuJuffer, Kathleen  29 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeKramer, Macey  27 ________________________5

D3-Imt InsuranceMelohn, Madison  23 ________________________6

D3-Farmers MutuNewhouse, Sydney  27 ________________________7

D3-Arag North AmericanReed, Ellie  29 ________________________8

D3-Federal HomeWolter, Ashley  25 ________________________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Partnership/Catch Dsm/MpoAdams, Jessica  23 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpGuyer, Leslie  22 ________________________2

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHartsook, Karrigan  24 ________________________3

D6-TeksystemsMuir, Cassie  26 ________________________4

D6-TeksystemsShannon, McClain  25 ________________________5

D6-Jones Lang LVan Dusseldorp, Alizabeth  24 ________________________6
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  52   Women Shot Put 30-39 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Pella CorporationAdolphi, Jaci  39 ________________________1

D1-Grinnell MutualÂCaraveo, Lydia  36 ________________________2

D1-American EquityÂFurlong, Alyssa  34 ________________________3

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyGrandquist, Kristina  33 ________________________4

D1-Casey'sIsrael, Tierney  35 ________________________5

D1-MidAmerican Energy CompanyMcMinimee, Ann  37 ________________________6

D1-Corteva AgrisciencePeterson, Jamie  30 ________________________7

D1-PrincipalRinghofer, Jennifer  35 ________________________8

D1-Corteva AgriscienceScherff, Megan  31 ________________________9

D1-Pella CorporationThompson, Chelsea  35 ________________________10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Arag North AmericanBrus, Jackie  39 ________________________1

D3-Imt InsuranceKnowler, Kassi  31 ________________________2

D3-WellabeOlson, Alissa  37 ________________________3

D3-Dll FinanceRiche, Chelsey  35 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeSettle, Ambrea  30 ________________________5

D3-Dll FinanceSmall, Kassidy  35 ________________________6

D3-Imt InsuranceWitte, Hannah  37 ________________________7

D3-Federal HomeWollschlager, Rachel  31 ________________________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-TeksystemsDumermuth, Megan  35 ________________________1

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Orlando, Chelsey  36 ________________________2

D6-Krause Group (Kum & Go)Stahlin, Courtney  37 ________________________3

D6-Jones Lang LValentine, Abriana  30 ________________________4
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  53   Women Shot Put 40-49 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Pella CorporationDoty, Jessica  44 ________________________1

D1-Corteva AgriscienceEvans, Sarah  45 ________________________2

D1-Corteva AgriscienceKallen, Joan  48 ________________________3

D1-Farm BureauSchwartz, Jennifer  44 ________________________4

D1-City of Des MoinesWennerstrom, Jantina  43 ________________________5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-KkrBaker, Jennifer  41 ________________________1

D3-WellabeBarchman, Sarah  40 ________________________2

D3-Farmers MutuBoehmer, Jenni  42 ________________________3

D3-Federal HomeBrooks, Alicia  44 ________________________4

D3-Farmers MutuDietz, Britne  44 ________________________5

D3-Federal HomeHabibi, Tristan  42 ________________________6

D3-Dll FinanceMcKinley, Amber  43 ________________________7

D3-WellabePeters, Crystal  47 ________________________8

D3-Dll FinanceSchneider, Amanda  40 ________________________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Eide Bailly LlpNevinski, Staci  46 ________________________1

D6-Rmh SystemsScholl, Robin  46 ________________________2

D6-Partnership/Catch Dsm/MpoShaw, Courtney  42 ________________________3
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  54   Women Shot Put 50-59 Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-PrincipalMalloy, Deanna  52 ________________________1

D1-Corteva AgriscienceMoore, Nancy  58 ________________________2

D1-Pella CorporationSager, Jill  57 ________________________3

D1-Corteva AgriscienceSpielbauer, Annette  53 ________________________4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-Federal HomeBarrerra, Veronica  51 ________________________1

D3-Federal HomeEverett, Tracy  55 ________________________2

D3-Collins AerospaceFulk, Vicki  50 ________________________3

D3-WellabePatterson, Shade  55 ________________________4

D3-Federal HomeRenfrow, Vonda  59 ________________________5

D3-Arag North AmericanSheeks, Tanya  55 ________________________6

D3-Federal HomeSteinke, Katie  56 ________________________7

D3-Farmers MutuYori, Kathy  59 ________________________8

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Rmh SystemsJuhler, Rachel  51 ________________________1

D6-Rmh SystemsMcGuire, Chris  54 ________________________2
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DSM CORPORATE GAMES DIV 1-3-6 - 6/10/2025
6/10/2025

Meet Program

Event  55   Women Shot Put 60+ Division

AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals

D1-Corteva AgriscienceChallender, Mary  62 ________________________1

D1-Corteva AgriscienceWoodring, Lisa  62 ________________________2

Flight   2 of  3   Finals

D3-WellabeBurk, Margaret  66 ________________________1

D3-Dll FinanceMeyer, Laura  61 ________________________2

D3-Federal HomeSchmitt, Sue  62 ________________________3

D3-Dll FinanceStogdill, Vicki  60 ________________________4

Flight   3 of  3   Finals

D6-Eide Bailly LlpCarter, Melanie  61 ________________________1

D6-Eide Bailly LlpHinds, Carlene  62 ________________________2

D6-Rmh SystemsIrmiter, Becky  60 ________________________3


